
BusMaps

Metro 8 Go to website

Direction
Balard — Pointe du Lac

38 stops

Open route schedule

Balard

Lourmel

Boucicaut

Félix Faure

Commerce

La Motte-Picquet - Grenelle

École Militaire

La Tour-Maubourg

Invalides

Concorde

Madeleine

Opéra

Richelieu - Drouot

Grands Boulevards

Bonne Nouvelle

Strasbourg - Saint-Denis

République

Filles du Calvaire

Saint-Sébastien - Froissart

Chemin Vert

Bastille

Route schedule
Balard — Pointe du Lac

Monday 05:21-00:24
+1

Tuesday 05:21-00:24
+1

Wednesday 05:21-00:24
+1

Thursday 05:21-00:24
+1

Friday 05:21-01:24
+1

Saturday 05:22-02:56
+1

Sunday 03:02-00:24
+1

Route info

Direction: Balard

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-8-417512952-3881201
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Ledru-Rollin

Faidherbe - Chaligny

Reuilly - Diderot

Montgallet

Daumesnil

Michel Bizot

Porte Dorée

Porte de Charenton

Liberté

Charenton - Écoles

Ecole Vétérinaire de Maisons-Alfort

Maisons-Alfort - Stade

Maisons-Alfort - Les Juilliottes

Créteil - L'Échat

Créteil - Université

Créteil - Préfecture

Pointe du Lac



Direction
Pointe du Lac — Balard

38 stops

Open route schedule

Pointe du Lac

Créteil - Préfecture

Créteil - Université

Créteil - L'Échat

Maisons-Alfort - Les Juilliottes

Maisons-Alfort - Stade

Ecole Vétérinaire de Maisons-Alfort

Charenton - Écoles

Liberté

Porte de Charenton

Porte Dorée

Michel Bizot

Daumesnil

Montgallet

Reuilly - Diderot

Faidherbe - Chaligny

Ledru-Rollin

Bastille

Chemin Vert

Saint-Sébastien - Froissart

Filles du Calvaire

République

Strasbourg - Saint-Denis

Bonne Nouvelle

Grands Boulevards

Route schedule
Pointe du Lac — Balard

Monday 05:34-00:24
+1

Tuesday 05:34-00:24
+1

Wednesday 05:34-00:24
+1

Thursday 05:34-00:24
+1

Friday 05:34-01:24
+1

Saturday 05:34-02:56
+1

Sunday 03:02-00:24
+1

Route info

Direction: Pointe du Lac

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-8-417512952-3881201


Richelieu - Drouot

Opéra

Madeleine

Concorde

Invalides

La Tour-Maubourg

École Militaire

La Motte-Picquet - Grenelle

Commerce

Félix Faure

Boucicaut

Lourmel

Balard

8 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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